
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

71 Philipp Friedrich m 17.10.2008 VS Horn vs4 9,68 1

90 Fabian Amon m 04.04.2008 VS Horn vs4 9,68 1

75 Kian Sommer m 30.04.2009 VS Horn vs4 9,91 3

73 David Loidolt m 13.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,14 4

96 Samuel Vig m 02.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,31 5

94 Max Lehr m 16.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,43 6

158 Andreas Kurzweil m 21.04.2009 VS Gars am Kamp vs4 10,47 7

91 Franz Angelmayer m 28.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,56 8

120 Zaid Maanieh m 28.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 10,81 9

92 Leopold Grusch m 03.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,84 10

127 David-Dorian Fux m 12.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 11,35 11

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS4)

126 Anika Brandner f 17.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 9,63 1

72 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,13 2

76 Lea Surböck f 09.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 10,50 3

93 Theresa Hauser f 23.11.2008 VS Horn vs4 10,63 4

78 Vanessa Winkler f 04.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 11,78 5

97 Franziska Wunderer f 09.01.2009 VS Horn vs4 11,79 6

125 Katharina Binder f 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs4 12,03 7

199 Jessica Knierling f 27.08.8 VS Horn vs4 12,47 8

VS4 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

71 Philipp Friedrich m 17.10.2008 VS Horn vs4 3,90 1

90 Fabian Amon m 04.04.2008 VS Horn vs4 3,81 2

91 Franz Angelmayer m 28.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 3,29 3

75 Kian Sommer m 30.04.2009 VS Horn vs4 3,27 4

158 Andreas Kurzweil m 21.04.2009 VS Gars am Kamp vs4 3,05 5

133 Johannes Zach m 01.12.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,99 6

120 Zaid Maanieh m 28.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 2,95 7

127 David-Dorian Fux m 12.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,83 8

94 Max Lehr m 16.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,76 9

96 Samuel Vig m 02.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,58 10

73 David Loidolt m 13.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,08 11

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

126 Anika Brandner f 17.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 3,60 1

95 Marie Schleritzko f 30.11.2008 VS Horn vs4 3,57 2

72 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 VS Horn vs4 3,49 3

93 Theresa Hauser f 23.11.2008 VS Horn vs4 3,29 4

76 Lea Surböck f 09.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 3,19 5

125 Katharina Binder f 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,87 6

97 Franziska Wunderer f 09.01.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,83 7

78 Vanessa Winkler f 04.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 2,76 8

199 Jessica Knierling f 27.08.8 VS Horn vs4 2,40 9

VS4 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

71 Philipp Friedrich m 17.10.2008 VS Horn vs4 34,65 1

91 Franz Angelmayer m 28.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 28,60 2

90 Fabian Amon m 04.04.2008 VS Horn vs4 27,95 3

75 Kian Sommer m 30.04.2009 VS Horn vs4 26,65 4

127 David-Dorian Fux m 12.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 26,50 5

94 Max Lehr m 16.03.2009 VS Horn vs4 25,65 6

73 David Loidolt m 13.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 24,05 7

120 Zaid Maanieh m 28.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 23,90 8

92 Leopold Grusch m 03.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 23,70 9

96 Samuel Vig m 02.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 18,90 10

133 Johannes Zach m 01.12.2009 VS Horn vs4 18,00 11

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS4)

72 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 VS Horn vs4 25,00 1

95 Marie Schleritzko f 30.11.2008 VS Horn vs4 21,45 2

126 Anika Brandner f 17.09.2008 VS Horn vs4 21,25 3

199 Jessica Knierling f 27.08.8 VS Horn vs4 21,20 4

93 Theresa Hauser f 23.11.2008 VS Horn vs4 19,80 5

97 Franziska Wunderer f 09.01.2009 VS Horn vs4 17,25 6

125 Katharina Binder f 20.02.2009 VS Horn vs4 16,65 7

76 Lea Surböck f 09.07.2009 VS Horn vs4 16,00 8

78 Vanessa Winkler f 04.05.2009 VS Horn vs4 14,30 9

VS4 Results from Competition Rounders


